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VENTURE NOVICE, CLASS D INVITATIONAL - 26/07/2025 to 26/08/2025

Results
 
Event 101  Boys 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 4X25m FREE

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    AWhalesharks Swimming Club 1:05.63 20NT1

1) Joco, Emjay 15 2) Castillo, Sevasthian Dave 143) Rejano, Ahren Chaz 13 4) Octoso, Michael Angelo 15
    ALake City Swim Club 1:11.81 17NT2

1) Mabaquiao, Guile Yexxel 152) Cuevas, Marcus 10 3) Ruϐin, John Kenan 9 4) Sarmiento, Richard Starkey 12
    APakil Swimming Club 1:26.57 15NT3

1) Martinez, Ivan Brix Baisas 112) Cadapan, Eldhen Xian 8 3) Berin, John Bernard 11 4) Guiriba, Aldrin Prince 10
    AQuezon Killerwhale Swim Team 1:41.00 13NT4
    ABatangas Killerwhale Swim Team 1:43.23 10NT5
    APaddle Fish Swim Club 1:43.59 8NT6
    ARosario Killerwhale Swim Team 1:47.07 6NT7
    AAngry Piranha Swim Team X1:39.70  1:18.43---

1) Nolial, Caleb 11 2) Nolial, Calen Zane 8 3) Javier, Vielle Theo 8 4) Rubio, Prince Aaban 8
    ALucban Killerwhale Swim Team DQ  NT---

 
Event 102  Girls 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 4X25m FREE

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    APakil Swimming Club 1:20.77 20NT1

1) Adonis, Eumilka Lois 12 2) Alzola, Sei Savrhiena Nicole 113) Cabanero, Reycel Mae 10 4) Sandoval, Felicia 15
    ALake City Swim Club 1:21.03 17NT2

1) Sarmiento, Roslin Soccoro 132) Adao, Alexa 10 3) Mendoza, Artemis 10 4) Rivera, Shellby Alexandra 11
    ALucban Killerwhale Swim Team 1:26.54 15NT3
    AQuezon Killerwhale Swim Team 1:30.42 13NT4
    AAqua Athlete Swimming Club 1:32.40 10NT5

1) Cecilio, Marquise Xenia 11 2) Hebron, Bleu Isabelle 9 3) Ragus, Ysabella Soϐia 10 4) Rejesus, Sophia Grace 11
    APaddle Fish Swim Club 1:45.74 8NT6
    ABatangas Killerwhale Swim Team 1:53.56 6NT7
    ARosario Killerwhale Swim Team 2:13.87 4NT8
    AWhalesharks Swimming Club 2:14.50 2NT9

 
Event 103  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM I.M BOYS 11-18

11-12 C1:41.89
11-12 D MOTIVATIONAL1:50.83
11-12 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club 12Reynoso, Lucas 1:32.57 C 101:50.001
D - Division

Basking Shark Swim Team 12Rivera, Dylan Tristan 1:47.94 D 10NT1
NOV - Division

Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 12Quitoriano, Zachriel Bryan 1:57.48 NOV 10NT1
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 12Maligo, Jhonas 2:01.97 NOV 9NT2
Lake City Swim Club 12Sarmiento, Richard Starkey 2:03.27 NOV 8NT3
Paddle Fish Swim Club 11Mendoza, Jacob Nathanael 3:12.40 NOV 7NT4

 
Event 103  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM I.M BOYS 11-18

13-14 C1:33.54
13-14 D MOTIVATIONAL1:43.45
13-14 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club 13Rejano, Ahren Chaz 1:27.57 C 10NT1
Whalesharks Swimming Club 14Castillo, Sevasthian Dave 1:30.28 C 9NT2
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NOV - Division ...   (Event 103  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM I.M BOYS 11-18)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
NOV - Division

Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 13Garcia, Nathan Abraham 2:18.21 NOV 10NT1
 
Event 103  Boys 15-16 100 SC Meter IM I.M BOYS 11-18

15-16 C1:28.65
15-16 D MOTIVATIONAL1:38.97
15-16 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
D - Division

Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 16Pollante, Lance 1:37.97 D 10NT1
NOV - Division

Lake City Swim Club 15Mabaquiao, Guile Yexxel 1:43.08 NOV 10NT1
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team 15Panaligan, Marc Sarun 1:57.44 NOV 9NT2

Non-Award Division
Whalesharks Swimming Club 15Joco, Emjay DQ  NT---

 
Event 103  Boys 17-18 100 SC Meter IM I.M BOYS 11-18

17-18 C1:27.00
17-18 D MOTIVATIONAL1:37.67
17-18 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
D - Division

Aqua Athlete Swimming Club 17Mendoza, LI Chua 1:34.25 D 10NT1
 
Event 104  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM I.M GIRLS 11-18

11-12 C1:43.23
11-12 D MOTIVATIONAL1:53.12
11-12 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
D - Division

Lake City Swim Club 11Rivera, Shellby Alexandra 1:48.72 D 10NT1
NOV - Division

Aqua Athlete Swimming Club 11Cecilio, Marquise Xenia 1:55.10 NOV 10NT1
Pakil Swimming Club 11Asin, Janna Jenel 1:59.44 NOV 9NT2
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club 11Rejesus, Sophia Grace 2:01.57 NOV 8NT3
Paddle Fish Swim Club 11Perez, Ria Calixte 2:04.16 NOV 7NT4
Pakil Swimming Club 11Chiva, Mia Eluzai 2:08.75 NOV 6NT5
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 11Garcia, Andrea Ysabelle 2:11.85 NOV 5NT6
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 11Constantino, Rhian Averie 2:22.57 NOV 4NT7

 
Event 104  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM I.M GIRLS 11-18

13-14 C1:39.56
13-14 D MOTIVATIONAL1:49.23
13-14 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
NOV - Division

Lake City Swim Club 13Sarmiento, Roslin Soccoro 2:23.78 NOV 10NT1



Philippine Killerwhale HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:47 AM  30/07/2025  Page 3
VENTURE NOVICE, CLASS D INVITATIONAL - 26/07/2025 to 26/08/2025

Results
 
Event 105  Boys 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterϐly 25m FLY BOYS

6&U C30.78
6&U D MOTIVATIONAL35.43
6&U NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
NOV - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club  5Aliento, Joaquin Andres 36.63 NOV 1045.001
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  5Burgos, Kaiden Hope 36.74 NOV 9NT2
Lake City Swim Club  5Samsaman, Isaiah Naz Aashvik 38.31 NOV 8NT3
Paddle Fish Swim Club  6Pasca, Tobby 39.08 NOV 7NT4
Whalesharks Swimming Club  6Casilang, Gavin Gray 49.25 NOV 61:00.005
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  6Gerez, Nyx Ulrich 58.10 NOV 5NT6
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  5Cadiente, Hiel 1:00.03 NOV 4NT7

 
Event 105  Boys 7-8 25 SC Meter Butterϐly 25m FLY BOYS

7-8 C27.63
7-8 D MOTIVATIONAL33.43
7-8 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  8Aguado, Theodore Mason 23.31 C 10NT1
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  8Rara, Luc Aldric 23.72 C 9NT2
Pakil Swimming Club  7Pascual, Judah Elijah Faith 24.63 C 8NT3
Lake City Swim Club  8Ventura, Hanz Andrei Nigel 26.36 C 7NT4

D - Division
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Rubio, Prince Aaban 32.32 D 1032.351
Lake City Swim Club  8Sarmiento, Richard Stellar 32.79 D 9NT2

NOV - Division
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  8Virrey, Kurt Jared 35.28 NOV 10NT1
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  7Mercado, Liam Andrew 35.30 NOV 9NT2
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Javier, Vielle Theo 35.75 NOV 840.203
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  8Ramilo, Rocket Dylan 36.09 NOV 7NT4
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  7Lacson, John Ezekiel 38.20 NOV 6NT5
Pakil Swimming Club  8Cadapan, Eldhen Xian 38.88 NOV 5NT6
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Berdan, Garnett Blythe 40.26 NOV 444.127
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Vasquez, Alden 41.80 NOV 3NT8
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team  8Gallera, Ethan Lucas 43.01 NOV 2NT9
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Fuentes, Mathew 43.94 NOV 1NT10
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Abaño, Greyson 44.50 NOV  NT11
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team  8Flynn Hendrix, Daquis 49.47 NOV  NT12
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  7Amandy, Axel Jheff 50.52 NOV  NT13
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  7De Chavez, Ace Ezekiel 51.65 NOV  NT14

 
Event 105  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterϐly 25m FLY BOYS

9-10 C25.45
9-10 D MOTIVATIONAL30.23
9-10 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Lake City Swim Club 10Cuevas, Marcus 18.84 C 10NT1
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 10Nombreϐia, Calvin Kristoff 19.66 C 9NT2
Paddle Fish Swim Club  9Wong, Khristian 19.79 C 8NT3
Whalesharks Swimming Club  9Lorio, Vince Allen 22.92 C 730.004
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C - Division ...   (Event 105  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterϐly 25m FLY BOYS)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pakil Swimming Club 10Clemente, Achilles 22.95 C 6NT5
Lake City Swim Club  9Ruϐin, John Kenan 23.53 C 5NT6
Paddle Fish Swim Club 10Roxas, Alessandro 24.37 C 4NT7
Pakil Swimming Club  9Laberinto, Kian Arvin 25.28 C 3NT8

D - Division
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Ibarrola, Yyeon Aldaine 27.21 D 10NT1
Whalesharks Swimming Club  9Aliento, Jacob Sebastian 27.59 D 940.002
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Gepana, Gabrielle Arch 29.36 D 8NT3
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 10Caluza, Lorenzo Yven 29.40 D 7NT4
Lake City Swim Club 10DE Gala, Aice Kaleb 29.41 D 6NT5
Pakil Swimming Club 10Guiriba, Aldrin Prince 29.54 D 5NT6

NOV - Division
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  9Ayala, Yousef 30.44 NOV 10NT1
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 10Mallari, John Joshua 30.70 NOV 9NT2
Paddle Fish Swim Club 10Contreras, Joaquin 31.60 NOV 8NT3
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  9Pollante, Liam Altair 32.47 NOV 7NT4
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Nañadiego, Stun Mux 36.41 NOV 6NT5
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Villaverde, Ageo Calix 41.30 NOV 5NT6

 
Event 105  Boys 11-12 25 SC Meter Butterϐly 25m FLY BOYS

11-12 C24.34
11-12 D MOTIVATIONAL29.77
11-12 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club 11Valbuena, an Drei 20.95 C 1032.001
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team 12Panaligan, Marc Joachim Samuel 22.26 C 9NT2
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 12Maligo, Jhonas 22.71 C 8NT3
Basking Shark Swim Team 12Rivera, Dylan Tristan 22.93 C 7NT4
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 12Quitoriano, Zachriel Bryan 22.98 C 6NT5

D - Division
Lake City Swim Club 12Sarmiento, Richard Starkey 27.37 D 10NT1
Pakil Swimming Club 11Berin, John Bernard 28.43 D 9NT2

NOV - Division
Whalesharks Swimming Club 11Rejano, Aedan Caius 30.27 NOV 1045.001
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 11Absulio, Euchrist 33.09 NOV 9NT2
Pakil Swimming Club 11Martinez, Ivan Brix Baisas 33.45 NOV 8NT3
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team 11Gallera, Liam Gabriel 37.65 NOV 7NT4
Paddle Fish Swim Club 11Mendoza, Jacob Nathanael 42.85 NOV 6NT5

 
Event 105  Boys 13-14 25 SC Meter Butterϐly 25m FLY BOYS

13-14 C23.23
13-14 D MOTIVATIONAL28.77
13-14 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club 13Rejano, Ahren Chaz 15.73 C 10NT1
Luis Palad Tayabas Swim Team 14Abuel, Fillian Noel 16.89 C 9NT2
Whalesharks Swimming Club 14Castillo, Sevasthian Dave 16.91 C 825.003
Lake City Swim Club 13Galang, Jarreou Samuel 22.24 C 729.414

NOV - Division
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 13Garcia, Nathan Abraham 31.87 NOV 10NT1
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Event 105  Boys 15-16 25 SC Meter Butterϐly 25m FLY BOYS

15-16 C22.12
15-16 D MOTIVATIONAL27.67
15-16 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club 15Joco, Emjay 15.23 C 1022.001
Whalesharks Swimming Club 15Octoso, Michael Angelo 15.26 C 923.002
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 16Pollante, Lance 17.59 C 8NT3

D - Division
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team 15Panaligan, Marc Sarun 24.15 D 10NT1

 
Event 105  Boys 17-18 25 SC Meter Butterϐly 25m FLY BOYS

17-18 C21.34
17-18 D MOTIVATIONAL25.45
17-18 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Aqua Athlete Swimming Club 17Mendoza, LI Chua 16.19 C 10NT1
 
Event 106  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterϐly 25m FLY

6&U C31.00
6&U D MOTIVATIONAL36.56
6&U NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
NOV - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club  6macalinao, Aislah Soϐia 39.40 NOV 1045.001
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  6Calucin, Haniel Angelli 42.47 NOV 9NT2
Paddle Fish Swim Club  6Caparros, Maria Liana 44.64 NOV 8NT3
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team  6Mangi, Kaitlyn Cyril 45.78 NOV 7NT4
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  5Roxas, Elliana Renee 48.21 NOV 6NT5
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  6Perez, Brielle Rhianne 49.17 NOV 5NT6
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  5Corachea, Ma. Niña Angela 58.64 NOV 4NT7
Paddle Fish Swim Club  5Ancheta, Macie 1:06.40 NOV 3NT8
Whalesharks Swimming Club  4Atoy, Scarlet Elise 1:16.75 NOV 21:00.009

 
Event 106  Girls 7-8 25 SC Meter Butterϐly 25m FLY

7-8 C28.78
7-8 D MOTIVATIONAL34.56
7-8 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Basking Shark Swim Team  7Rivera, Eloisa 26.61 C 10NT1
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Quindoza, Jazzmgene 27.04 C 939.222
Whalesharks Swimming Club  7Villagracia, Marrianne Gabrielle 27.10 C 8NT3
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  7Manguerra, Lucia Skye 28.76 C 7NT4

D - Division
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  8Bernal, Gabriella 29.95 D 10NT1
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  7Burgos, Ariana Faith 30.19 D 9NT2
Pakil Swimming Club  8Valenzuela, Maria Letizia Freya 30.77 D 8NT3
Pakil Swimming Club  8Angeles, Yesha Aira 30.95 D 7NT4
Whalesharks Swimming Club  8Quijano, Maria Kendra 32.15 D 640.005
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  7Villenas, Qinn Allison 32.49 D 5NT6
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club  8Tamisin, Paulene Gianna 32.84 D 4NT7
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D - Division ...   (Event 106  Girls 7-8 25 SC Meter Butterϐly 25m FLY)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Regalario, EJ Destiny 33.58 D 329.418
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Ancheta, Mackyla 33.94 D 2NT9

NOV - Division
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Albuero, Gabrielle 36.15 NOV 1049.021
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  8Evardone, Fynn Ariadne 36.84 NOV 9NT2
Lake City Swim Club  7Suayan, Athena Mary Margaret 37.71 NOV 8NT3
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Obcemea, Yanie 38.90 NOV 7NT4
Whalesharks Swimming Club  8Rejano, Aiken Carys 40.05 NOV 650.005

 
Event 106  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterϐly 25m FLY

9-10 C26.75
9-10 D MOTIVATIONAL31.21
9-10 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Lake City Swim Club 10Adao, Alexa 23.07 C 10NT1
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Ibarrola, Michaela 24.54 C 9NT2
Pakil Swimming Club 10Cabanero, Reycel Mae 24.71 C 8NT3
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 10Sarmiento, Jaden Eris Xiara 24.89 C 7NT4
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 10Viray, Stella Mae 25.63 C 6NT5
Lake City Swim Club 10Mendoza, Artemis 25.75 C 5NT6
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 10Ramilo, Ambrie 26.51 C 4NT7

D - Division
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club  9Pacia, Samara Alexie 26.77 D 10NT1
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club 10Ragus, Ysabella Soϐia 28.58 D 9NT2
Pakil Swimming Club 10Angeles, Yassie Airile 28.69 D 8NT3

NOV - Division
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club  9Hebron, Bleu Isabelle 31.85 NOV 10NT1
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 10Ignacio, Emmanuella 32.96 NOV 9NT2
Paddle Fish Swim Club  9Malundas, Margaux Therese 33.17 NOV 8NT3
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 10Villalon, Aliyah Samantha 34.51 NOV 7NT4
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team  9Masangcay, Amara Lexie 35.38 NOV 6NT5
Pakil Swimming Club  9Sagritalo, Sophia Kaela 38.16 NOV 5NT6
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Arasa, Meraine Ashlee 39.75 NOV 4NT7
Pakil Swimming Club 10Jayco, Kyleigh Aindice Cagu 39.78 NOV 3NT8
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Absolio, George Marthea 39.98 NOV 2NT9

 
Event 106  Girls 11-12 25 SC Meter Butterϐly 25m FLY

11-12 C25.45
11-12 D MOTIVATIONAL30.56
11-12 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Pakil Swimming Club 12Millar, Ashlyn Cate 17.87 C 10NT1
Pakil Swimming Club 12Adonis, Eumilka Lois 21.25 C 9NT2
Pakil Swimming Club 11Asin, Janna Jenel 22.92 C 8NT3
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club 11Cecilio, Marquise Xenia 23.15 C 7NT4
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club 11Rejesus, Sophia Grace 23.27 C 6NT5
Paddle Fish Swim Club 11Perez, Ria Calixte 23.66 C 5NT6

D - Division
Pakil Swimming Club 11Chiva, Mia Eluzai 25.46 D 10NT1
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 11Garcia, Andrea Ysabelle 28.47 D 9NT2
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NOV - Division ...   (Event 106  Girls 11-12 25 SC Meter Butterϐly 25m FLY)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
NOV - Division

Pakil Swimming Club 11Alzola, Sei Savrhiena Nicole 32.46 NOV 10NT1
 
Event 106  Girls 13-14 25 SC Meter Butterϐly 25m FLY

13-14 C24.54
13-14 D MOTIVATIONAL28.88
13-14 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Basking Shark Swim Team 14Cueto, Caein Soϐia 19.68 C 10NT1
Pakil Swimming Club 14Dalay, Sophia 20.22 C 9NT2

D - Division
Lake City Swim Club 13Sarmiento, Roslin Soccoro 25.78 D 10NT1
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team 14Fernandez, Venice Elyssa 27.92 D 9NT2

NOV - Division
Basking Shark Swim Team 13DE Josef, Sabreena Julienne 28.91 NOV 10NT1
Paddle Fish Swim Club 13Roxas, Annika 34.52 NOV 9NT2

 
Event 106  Girls 15-16 25 SC Meter Butterϐly 25m FLY

15-16 C23.23
15-16 D MOTIVATIONAL26.78
15-16 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
NOV - Division

Pakil Swimming Club 15Sandoval, Felicia 28.13 NOV 10NT1
 
Event 106  Girls 17-18 25 SC Meter Butterϐly 25m FLY

17-18 C22.44
17-18 D MOTIVATIONAL24.56
17-18 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
NOV - Division

Paddle Fish Swim Club 17Garcia, Moselle 45.00 NOV 10NT1
 
Event 107  Boys 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke 25m BACK BOYS

6&U C36.78
6&U D MOTIVATIONAL44.90
6&U NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Paddle Fish Swim Club  6Pasca, Tobby 34.27 C 10NT1
Lake City Swim Club  5Samsaman, Isaiah Naz Aashvik 34.79 C 9NT2

D - Division
Whalesharks Swimming Club  5Aliento, Joaquin Andres 38.28 D 1045.001
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  5Burgos, Kaiden Hope 38.70 D 9NT2

NOV - Division
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  6Gerez, Nyx Ulrich 45.63 NOV 10NT1
Whalesharks Swimming Club  6Casilang, Gavin Gray 49.91 NOV 91:00.002
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  5Cadiente, Hiel 1:12.64 NOV 8NT3
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Event 107  Boys 7-8 25 SC Meter Backstroke 25m BACK BOYS

7-8 C31.00
7-8 D MOTIVATIONAL35.99
7-8 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  8Rara, Luc Aldric 24.44 C 10NT1
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  8Aguado, Theodore Mason 24.48 C 9NT2
Lake City Swim Club  8Ventura, Hanz Andrei Nigel 27.25 C 8NT3
Pakil Swimming Club  7Pascual, Judah Elijah Faith 28.03 C 7NT4

D - Division
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Rubio, Prince Aaban 32.96 D 1032.351
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  8Virrey, Kurt Jared 34.87 D 9NT2

NOV - Division
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  8Ramilo, Rocket Dylan 36.16 NOV 10NT1
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  7De Chavez, Ace Ezekiel 36.73 NOV 9NT2
Pakil Swimming Club  8Cadapan, Eldhen Xian 37.83 NOV 8NT3
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  7Lacson, John Ezekiel 38.44 NOV 7NT4
Lake City Swim Club  8Sarmiento, Richard Stellar 38.47 NOV 6NT5
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Vasquez, Alden 39.15 NOV 5NT6
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  7Mercado, Liam Andrew 39.96 NOV 4NT7
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team  8Gallera, Ethan Lucas 42.78 NOV 3NT8
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Berdan, Garnett Blythe 44.50 NOV 244.129
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team  8Flynn Hendrix, Daquis 45.69 NOV 1NT10
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  7Amandy, Axel Jheff 46.02 NOV  NT11
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Javier, Vielle Theo 46.35 NOV  40.2012
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Fuentes, Mathew 46.94 NOV  NT13
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Abaño, Greyson 48.44 NOV  NT14

 
Event 107  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke 25m BACK BOYS

9-10 C25.76
9-10 D MOTIVATIONAL28.00
9-10 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Lake City Swim Club 10Cuevas, Marcus 22.51 C 10NT1
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 10Nombreϐia, Calvin Kristoff 22.92 C 9NT2
Pakil Swimming Club 10Clemente, Achilles 24.52 C 8NT3
Lake City Swim Club  9Ruϐin, John Kenan 24.60 C 7NT4
Paddle Fish Swim Club  9Wong, Khristian 24.70 C 6NT5
Whalesharks Swimming Club  9Lorio, Vince Allen 25.16 C 530.006
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 10Caluza, Lorenzo Yven 25.41 C 4NT7

D - Division
Whalesharks Swimming Club  9Aliento, Jacob Sebastian 26.25 D 1040.001
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Nañadiego, Stun Mux 26.47 D 9NT2
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Gepana, Gabrielle Arch 26.54 D 8NT3
Lake City Swim Club 10DE Gala, Aice Kaleb 27.18 D 7NT4
Pakil Swimming Club  9Laberinto, Kian Arvin 27.50 D 6NT5
Pakil Swimming Club 10Guiriba, Aldrin Prince 27.71 D 5NT6

NOV - Division
Paddle Fish Swim Club 10Contreras, Joaquin 28.29 NOV 10NT1
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  9Pollante, Liam Altair 30.31 NOV 9NT2
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Ibarrola, Yyeon Aldaine 30.97 NOV 8NT3
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Results
NOV - Division ...   (Event 107  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke 25m BACK BOYS)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  9Ayala, Yousef 32.45 NOV 7NT4
Paddle Fish Swim Club 10Roxas, Alessandro 33.26 NOV 6NT5
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 10Mallari, John Joshua 34.32 NOV 5NT6
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Villaverde, Ageo Calix 41.49 NOV 4NT7

 
Event 107  Boys 11-12 25 SC Meter Backstroke 25m BACK BOYS

11-12 C23.00
11-12 D MOTIVATIONAL25.45
11-12 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club 12Reynoso, Lucas 19.14 C 1027.001
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 12Quitoriano, Zachriel Bryan 20.54 C 9NT2

D - Division
Lake City Swim Club 12Sarmiento, Richard Starkey 23.44 D 10NT1
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team 12Panaligan, Marc Joachim Samuel 25.39 D 9NT2

NOV - Division
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 12Maligo, Jhonas 26.32 NOV 10NT1
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 11Absulio, Euchrist 27.50 NOV 9NT2
Whalesharks Swimming Club 11Rejano, Aedan Caius 29.64 NOV 845.003
Pakil Swimming Club 11Berin, John Bernard 30.07 NOV 7NT4
Pakil Swimming Club 11Martinez, Ivan Brix Baisas 31.52 NOV 6NT5
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team 11Gallera, Liam Gabriel 35.95 NOV 5NT6
Whalesharks Swimming Club 11Valbuena, an Drei 44.02 NOV 435.007
Paddle Fish Swim Club 11Mendoza, Jacob Nathanael 44.44 NOV 3NT8

 
Event 107  Boys 13-14 25 SC Meter Backstroke 25m BACK BOYS

13-14 C22.12
13-14 D MOTIVATIONAL24.34
13-14 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club 13Rejano, Ahren Chaz 18.02 C 10NT1
Luis Palad Tayabas Swim Team 14Abuel, Fillian Noel 20.02 C 9NT2

NOV - Division
Lake City Swim Club 13Galang, Jarreou Samuel 26.23 NOV 1027.451
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 13Garcia, Nathan Abraham 30.75 NOV 9NT2

 
Event 107  Boys 15-16 25 SC Meter Backstroke 25m BACK BOYS

15-16 C20.18
15-16 D MOTIVATIONAL22.90
15-16 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club 15Octoso, Michael Angelo 19.22 C 1024.001
Whalesharks Swimming Club 15Joco, Emjay 19.94 C 924.002

D - Division
Lake City Swim Club 15Mabaquiao, Guile Yexxel 20.39 D 10NT1
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team 15Panaligan, Marc Sarun 22.23 D 9NT2

NOV - Division
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 16Pollante, Lance 28.44 NOV 10NT1
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Results
 
Event 108  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke 25m BACK GIRLS

6&U C37.00
6&U D MOTIVATIONAL45.00
6&U NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Paddle Fish Swim Club  6Caparros, Maria Liana 33.62 C 10NT1
Whalesharks Swimming Club  6macalinao, Aislah Soϐia 35.35 C 945.002
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  6Calucin, Haniel Angelli 36.06 C 8NT3

D - Division
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team  6Mangi, Kaitlyn Cyril 42.43 D 10NT1
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  6Perez, Brielle Rhianne 44.58 D 9NT2

NOV - Division
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  5Roxas, Elliana Renee 48.90 NOV 10NT1
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  5Corachea, Ma. Niña Angela 50.76 NOV 9NT2
Paddle Fish Swim Club  5Ancheta, Macie 58.90 NOV 8NT3
Whalesharks Swimming Club  4Atoy, Scarlet Elise 1:07.13 NOV 71:00.004

 
Event 108  Girls 7-8 25 SC Meter Backstroke 25m BACK GIRLS

7-8 C31.54
7-8 D MOTIVATIONAL37.23
7-8 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club  7Villagracia, Marrianne Gabrielle 25.35 C 10NT1
Basking Shark Swim Team  7Rivera, Eloisa 26.31 C 9NT2
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Regalario, EJ Destiny 28.20 C 829.413
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Quindoza, Jazzmgene 28.60 C 748.044
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  8Bernal, Gabriella 29.74 C 6NT5
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  7Burgos, Ariana Faith 30.63 C 5NT6
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club  8Tamisin, Paulene Gianna 31.31 C 4NT7
Pakil Swimming Club  8Valenzuela, Maria Letizia Freya 31.32 C 2 . 50NT*8
Lake City Swim Club  7Suayan, Athena Mary Margaret 31.32 C 2 . 50NT*8

D - Division
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Albuero, Gabrielle 31.94 D 1049.021
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  7Manguerra, Lucia Skye 32.28 D 9NT2
Whalesharks Swimming Club  8Quijano, Maria Kendra 34.49 D 840.003
Pakil Swimming Club  8Angeles, Yesha Aira 34.51 D 7NT4
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Obcemea, Yanie 35.10 D 6NT5
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  7Villenas, Qinn Allison 35.73 D 5NT6
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  8Evardone, Fynn Ariadne 36.33 D 4NT7

NOV - Division
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Ancheta, Mackyla 37.29 NOV 10NT1
Whalesharks Swimming Club  8Rejano, Aiken Carys 38.49 NOV 950.002

 
Event 108  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke 25m BACK GIRLS

9-10 C26.53
9-10 D MOTIVATIONAL28.77
9-10 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 10Ramilo, Ambrie 24.56 C 10NT1
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Ibarrola, Michaela 24.72 C 9NT2
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Results
C - Division ...   (Event 108  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke 25m BACK GIRLS)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Paddle Fish Swim Club  9Malundas, Margaux Therese 25.05 C 8NT3
Lake City Swim Club 10Adao, Alexa 25.33 C 7NT4
Pakil Swimming Club 10Cabanero, Reycel Mae 25.92 C 6NT5
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 10Viray, Stella Mae 26.45 C 5NT6

D - Division
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 10Sarmiento, Jaden Eris Xiara 26.54 D 10NT1
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Arasa, Meraine Ashlee 28.00 D 9NT2
Lake City Swim Club 10Mendoza, Artemis 28.34 D 8NT3

NOV - Division
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club  9Hebron, Bleu Isabelle 29.23 NOV 10NT1
Pakil Swimming Club 10Jayco, Kyleigh Aindice Cagu 29.52 NOV 9NT2
Pakil Swimming Club 10Angeles, Yassie Airile 29.89 NOV 8NT3
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club 10Ragus, Ysabella Soϐia 30.61 NOV 7NT4
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 10Ignacio, Emmanuella 31.38 NOV 6NT5
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team  9Masangcay, Amara Lexie 32.80 NOV 5NT6
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club  9Pacia, Samara Alexie 34.75 NOV 4NT7
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 10Villalon, Aliyah Samantha 37.66 NOV 3NT8
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Absolio, George Marthea 39.48 NOV 2NT9
Pakil Swimming Club  9Sagritalo, Sophia Kaela 41.45 NOV 1NT10

 
Event 108  Girls 11-12 25 SC Meter Backstroke 25m BACK GIRLS

11-12 C24.77
11-12 D MOTIVATIONAL26.45
11-12 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Lake City Swim Club 11Rivera, Shellby Alexandra 21.27 C 10NT1
Pakil Swimming Club 12Millar, Ashlyn Cate 21.76 C 9NT2
Pakil Swimming Club 11Chiva, Mia Eluzai 23.03 C 8NT3
Pakil Swimming Club 12Adonis, Eumilka Lois 23.76 C 7NT4
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 11Llamando, Arianne Hershey 24.67 C 6NT5

D - Division
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 11Garcia, Andrea Ysabelle 25.38 D 10NT1

NOV - Division
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club 11Cecilio, Marquise Xenia 26.72 NOV 9 . 50NT*1
Paddle Fish Swim Club 11Perez, Ria Calixte 26.72 NOV 9 . 50NT*1
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 11Constantino, Rhian Averie 28.27 NOV 8NT3
Pakil Swimming Club 11Alzola, Sei Savrhiena Nicole 31.56 NOV 7NT4

 
Event 108  Girls 13-14 25 SC Meter Backstroke 25m BACK GIRLS

13-14 C22.11
13-14 D MOTIVATIONAL24.32
13-14 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Basking Shark Swim Team 14Cueto, Caein Soϐia 20.47 C 10NT1
D - Division

Pakil Swimming Club 14Dalay, Sophia 23.82 D 10NT1
NOV - Division

Basking Shark Swim Team 13DE Josef, Sabreena Julienne 26.30 NOV 10NT1
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team 14Fernandez, Venice Elyssa 27.45 NOV 9NT2
Paddle Fish Swim Club 13Roxas, Annika 33.30 NOV 8NT3
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Results
 
Event 108  Girls 15-16 25 SC Meter Backstroke 25m BACK GIRLS

15-16 C20.88
15-16 D MOTIVATIONAL22.12
15-16 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
NOV - Division

Pakil Swimming Club 15Sandoval, Felicia 32.38 NOV 10NT1
 
Event 108  Girls 17-18 25 SC Meter Backstroke 25m BACK GIRLS

17-18 C18.66
17-18 D MOTIVATIONAL21.43
17-18 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
NOV - Division

Paddle Fish Swim Club 17Garcia, Moselle 46.86 NOV 10NT1
 
Event 109  Boys 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke 25m BREAST BOYS

6&U C40.23
6&U D MOTIVATIONAL45.90
6&U NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club  5Aliento, Joaquin Andres 34.53 C 1045.001
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  5Burgos, Kaiden Hope 34.91 C 9NT2
Paddle Fish Swim Club  6Pasca, Tobby 36.08 C 8NT3

D - Division
Lake City Swim Club  5Samsaman, Isaiah Naz Aashvik 40.53 D 10NT1

NOV - Division
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  6Gerez, Nyx Ulrich 46.86 NOV 10NT1
Whalesharks Swimming Club  6Casilang, Gavin Gray 1:05.93 NOV 91:00.002
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  5Cadiente, Hiel 1:07.72 NOV 8NT3

 
Event 109  Boys 7-8 25 SC Meter Breaststroke 25m BREAST BOYS

7-8 C37.68
7-8 D MOTIVATIONAL42.00
7-8 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Pakil Swimming Club  7Pascual, Judah Elijah Faith 24.22 C 10NT1
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Rubio, Prince Aaban 27.51 C 932.352
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  8Rara, Luc Aldric 27.83 C 8NT3
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  8Aguado, Theodore Mason 29.42 C 7NT4
Lake City Swim Club  8Ventura, Hanz Andrei Nigel 29.51 C 6NT5
Lake City Swim Club  8Sarmiento, Richard Stellar 34.85 C 5NT6
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club  8Bejerano, Eduardo III 36.01 C 4NT7
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  7Mercado, Liam Andrew 36.62 C 3NT8
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Berdan, Garnett Blythe 37.36 C 258.829

D - Division
Pakil Swimming Club  8Cadapan, Eldhen Xian 38.40 D 10NT1
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Javier, Vielle Theo 39.22 D 944.122
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Vasquez, Alden 40.48 D 8NT3
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  8Ramilo, Rocket Dylan 41.50 D 7NT4

NOV - Division
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  7Lacson, John Ezekiel 42.02 NOV 10NT1
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Results
NOV - Division ...   (Event 109  Boys 7-8 25 SC Meter Breaststroke 25m BREAST BOYS)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  8Virrey, Kurt Jared 43.20 NOV 9NT2
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team  8Flynn Hendrix, Daquis 44.94 NOV 8NT3
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team  8Gallera, Ethan Lucas 47.88 NOV 7NT4
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Fuentes, Mathew 48.20 NOV 6NT5
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  7De Chavez, Ace Ezekiel 53.31 NOV 5NT6
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Abaño, Greyson 59.24 NOV 4NT7
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  7Amandy, Axel Jheff 59.82 NOV 3NT8

 
Event 109  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke 25m BREAST BOYS

9-10 C31.90
9-10 D MOTIVATIONAL35.67
9-10 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Pakil Swimming Club 10Clemente, Achilles 22.17 C 10NT1
Lake City Swim Club 10Cuevas, Marcus 22.84 C 9NT2
Lake City Swim Club  9Ruϐin, John Kenan 24.07 C 8NT3
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 10Nombreϐia, Calvin Kristoff 25.50 C 7NT4
Paddle Fish Swim Club  9Wong, Khristian 27.06 C 6NT5
Paddle Fish Swim Club 10Roxas, Alessandro 27.25 C 5NT6
Pakil Swimming Club  9Laberinto, Kian Arvin 28.23 C 4NT7
Whalesharks Swimming Club  9Lorio, Vince Allen 29.32 C 330.008
Pakil Swimming Club 10Guiriba, Aldrin Prince 29.43 C 2NT9
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Ibarrola, Yyeon Aldaine 29.80 C 1NT10
Whalesharks Swimming Club  9Aliento, Jacob Sebastian 29.93 C  40.0011
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 10Caluza, Lorenzo Yven 30.88 C  NT12
Paddle Fish Swim Club 10Contreras, Joaquin 31.82 C  NT13
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  9Pollante, Liam Altair 31.87 C  NT14

D - Division
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 10Mallari, John Joshua 32.81 D 10NT1
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Nañadiego, Stun Mux 33.25 D 9NT2

NOV - Division
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Gepana, Gabrielle Arch 36.95 NOV 10NT1
Lake City Swim Club 10DE Gala, Aice Kaleb 37.76 NOV 9NT2
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  9Ayala, Yousef 37.98 NOV 8NT3
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Villaverde, Ageo Calix 44.54 NOV 7NT4

 
Event 109  Boys 11-12 25 SC Meter Breaststroke 25m BREAST BOYS

11-12 C29.34
11-12 D MOTIVATIONAL33.45
11-12 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club 12Reynoso, Lucas 21.77 C 1028.001
Basking Shark Swim Team 12Rivera, Dylan Tristan 24.02 C 9NT2
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 12Maligo, Jhonas 25.89 C 8NT3
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 11Absulio, Euchrist 29.05 C 7NT4

D - Division
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team 12Panaligan, Marc Joachim Samuel 29.39 D 10NT1
Whalesharks Swimming Club 11Valbuena, an Drei 31.45 D 935.002

NOV - Division
Pakil Swimming Club 11Berin, John Bernard 34.91 NOV 10NT1
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Results
NOV - Division ...   (Event 109  Boys 11-12 25 SC Meter Breaststroke 25m BREAST BOYS)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Paddle Fish Swim Club 11Mendoza, Jacob Nathanael 35.24 NOV 9NT2
Pakil Swimming Club 11Martinez, Ivan Brix Baisas 36.95 NOV 8NT3
Whalesharks Swimming Club 11Rejano, Aedan Caius 37.65 NOV 745.004
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team 11Gallera, Liam Gabriel 51.21 NOV 6NT5

 
Event 109  Boys 13-14 25 SC Meter Breaststroke 25m BREAST BOYS

13-14 C27.90
13-14 D MOTIVATIONAL31.23
13-14 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club 14Castillo, Sevasthian Dave 17.13 C 1024.001
Luis Palad Tayabas Swim Team 14Abuel, Fillian Noel 21.24 C 9NT2
Lake City Swim Club 13Galang, Jarreou Samuel 23.59 C 831.373

 
Event 109  Boys 15-16 25 SC Meter Breaststroke 25m BREAST BOYS

15-16 C25.12
15-16 D MOTIVATIONAL28.78
15-16 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club 15Octoso, Michael Angelo 18.25 C 1025.001
Lake City Swim Club 15Mabaquiao, Guile Yexxel 20.42 C 9NT2
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 16Pollante, Lance 22.09 C 8NT3

D - Division
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team 15Panaligan, Marc Sarun 25.97 D 10NT1

 
Event 109  Boys 17-18 25 SC Meter Breaststroke 25m BREAST BOYS

17-18 C22.33
17-18 D MOTIVATIONAL25.45
17-18 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Aqua Athlete Swimming Club 17Mendoza, LI Chua 17.69 C 10NT1
 
Event 110  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke 25m Breast

6&U C40.00
6&U D MOTIVATIONAL45.90
6&U NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  6Calucin, Haniel Angelli 39.62 C 10NT1
D - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club  6macalinao, Aislah Soϐia 40.02 D 1045.001
Paddle Fish Swim Club  6Caparros, Maria Liana 41.64 D 9NT2
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team  6Mangi, Kaitlyn Cyril 43.70 D 8NT3
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  5Roxas, Elliana Renee 45.38 D 7NT4

NOV - Division
Paddle Fish Swim Club  5Ancheta, Macie 54.14 NOV 10NT1
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  6Perez, Brielle Rhianne 54.57 NOV 9NT2
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  5Corachea, Ma. Niña Angela 1:04.76 NOV 8NT3
Whalesharks Swimming Club  4Atoy, Scarlet Elise 1:17.31 NOV 71:00.004
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Results
 
Event 110  Girls 7-8 25 SC Meter Breaststroke 25m Breast

7-8 C35.78
7-8 D MOTIVATIONAL41.03
7-8 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Regalario, EJ Destiny 28.26 C 1034.311
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Quindoza, Jazzmgene 28.81 C 948.042
Lake City Swim Club  7Suayan, Athena Mary Margaret 30.04 C 8NT3
Whalesharks Swimming Club  8Quijano, Maria Kendra 30.15 C 738.004
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  7Manguerra, Lucia Skye 30.51 C 6NT5
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  7Burgos, Ariana Faith 32.44 C 5NT6
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  8Bernal, Gabriella 33.34 C 4NT7
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club  8Tamisin, Paulene Gianna 34.53 C 3NT8
Whalesharks Swimming Club  7Villagracia, Marrianne Gabrielle 34.65 C 2NT9
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Obcemea, Yanie 35.46 C 1NT10
Pakil Swimming Club  8Valenzuela, Maria Letizia Freya 35.69 C  NT11

D - Division
Pakil Swimming Club  8Angeles, Yesha Aira 36.49 D 10NT1
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Ancheta, Mackyla 36.77 D 9NT2
Basking Shark Swim Team  7Rivera, Eloisa 37.34 D 8NT3
Whalesharks Swimming Club  8Rejano, Aiken Carys 40.22 D 750.004

NOV - Division
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  8Evardone, Fynn Ariadne 42.55 NOV 10NT1
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  7Villenas, Qinn Allison 44.47 NOV 9NT2
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Albuero, Gabrielle 53.40 NOV 849.023

 
Event 110  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke 25m Breast

9-10 C30.23
9-10 D MOTIVATIONAL35.43
9-10 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Pakil Swimming Club 10Cabanero, Reycel Mae 24.48 C 10NT1
Lake City Swim Club 10Mendoza, Artemis 24.94 C 9NT2
Lake City Swim Club 10Adao, Alexa 27.20 C 8NT3
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 10Viray, Stella Mae 28.00 C 7NT4
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Ibarrola, Michaela 29.19 C 6NT5
Paddle Fish Swim Club  9Malundas, Margaux Therese 30.19 C 5NT6

D - Division
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 10Ramilo, Ambrie 30.32 D 10NT1
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club  9Hebron, Bleu Isabelle 31.32 D 9NT2
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Arasa, Meraine Ashlee 31.46 D 8NT3
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club  9Pacia, Samara Alexie 32.85 D 7NT4
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team  9Masangcay, Amara Lexie 33.08 D 6NT5
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Absolio, George Marthea 33.79 D 5NT6
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 10Sarmiento, Jaden Eris Xiara 33.87 D 4NT7
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club 10Ragus, Ysabella Soϐia 33.88 D 3NT8
Pakil Swimming Club  9Sagritalo, Sophia Kaela 34.22 D 2NT9
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 10Villalon, Aliyah Samantha 35.16 D 1NT10

NOV - Division
Pakil Swimming Club 10Jayco, Kyleigh Aindice Cagu 35.49 NOV 10NT1
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 10Ignacio, Emmanuella 35.94 NOV 9NT2
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Results
NOV - Division ...   (Event 110  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke 25m Breast)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pakil Swimming Club 10Angeles, Yassie Airile 47.17 NOV 8NT3

 
Event 110  Girls 11-12 25 SC Meter Breaststroke 25m Breast

11-12 C29.89
11-12 D MOTIVATIONAL34.90
11-12 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Pakil Swimming Club 12Millar, Ashlyn Cate 22.83 C 10NT1
Lake City Swim Club 11Rivera, Shellby Alexandra 23.15 C 9NT2
Pakil Swimming Club 11Asin, Janna Jenel 23.68 C 8NT3
Pakil Swimming Club 12Adonis, Eumilka Lois 24.53 C 7NT4
Pakil Swimming Club 11Alzola, Sei Savrhiena Nicole 25.05 C 6NT5
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club 11Cecilio, Marquise Xenia 25.38 C 5NT6
Paddle Fish Swim Club 11Perez, Ria Calixte 25.64 C 4NT7
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club 11Rejesus, Sophia Grace 27.11 C 3NT8
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 11Constantino, Rhian Averie 28.46 C 2NT9

 
Event 110  Girls 13-14 25 SC Meter Breaststroke 25m Breast

13-14 C29.00
13-14 D MOTIVATIONAL34.05
13-14 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Basking Shark Swim Team 14Cueto, Caein Soϐia 24.76 C 10NT1
Lake City Swim Club 13Sarmiento, Roslin Soccoro 25.84 C 9NT2

NOV - Division
Pakil Swimming Club 14Dalay, Sophia 34.36 NOV 10NT1
Paddle Fish Swim Club 13Roxas, Annika 38.39 NOV 9NT2
Basking Shark Swim Team 13DE Josef, Sabreena Julienne 40.97 NOV 8NT3
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team 14Fernandez, Venice Elyssa 43.42 NOV 7NT4

 
Event 110  Girls 15-16 25 SC Meter Breaststroke 25m Breast

15-16 C28.88
15-16 D MOTIVATIONAL33.95
15-16 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
NOV - Division

Pakil Swimming Club 15Sandoval, Felicia 39.21 NOV 10NT1
 
Event 110  Girls 17-18 25 SC Meter Breaststroke 25m Breast

17-18 C28.00
17-18 D MOTIVATIONAL33.10
17-18 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
NOV - Division

Paddle Fish Swim Club 17Garcia, Moselle 48.38 NOV 10NT1
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Results
 
Event 111  Boys 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle 25m FREE BOYS

6&U C31.45
6&U D MOTIVATIONAL36.05
6&U NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
D - Division

Paddle Fish Swim Club  6Pasca, Tobby 32.11 D 10NT1
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  5Burgos, Kaiden Hope 32.22 D 9NT2
Lake City Swim Club  5Samsaman, Isaiah Naz Aashvik 34.21 D 8NT3

NOV - Division
Whalesharks Swimming Club  5Aliento, Joaquin Andres 37.69 NOV 1045.001
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  6Gerez, Nyx Ulrich 45.36 NOV 9NT2
Whalesharks Swimming Club  6Casilang, Gavin Gray 46.43 NOV 81:00.003
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  5Cadiente, Hiel 51.97 NOV 7NT4

 
Event 111  Boys 7-8 25 SC Meter Freestyle 25m FREE BOYS

7-8 C25.99
7-8 D MOTIVATIONAL30.67
7-8 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  8Rara, Luc Aldric 18.75 C 10NT1
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  8Aguado, Theodore Mason 19.20 C 9NT2
Pakil Swimming Club  7Pascual, Judah Elijah Faith 22.56 C 8NT3
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Rubio, Prince Aaban 23.28 C 732.354
Pakil Swimming Club  8Cadapan, Eldhen Xian 24.02 C 6NT5
Lake City Swim Club  8Ventura, Hanz Andrei Nigel 24.62 C 5NT6

D - Division
Lake City Swim Club  8Sarmiento, Richard Stellar 28.32 D 10NT1
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Berdan, Garnett Blythe 28.72 D 929.412
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Vasquez, Alden 29.10 D 8NT3

NOV - Division
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team  8Flynn Hendrix, Daquis 32.40 NOV 10NT1
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  7Mercado, Liam Andrew 32.48 NOV 9NT2
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  7Lacson, John Ezekiel 32.97 NOV 8NT3
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Javier, Vielle Theo 33.21 NOV 732.354
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  7De Chavez, Ace Ezekiel 33.30 NOV 6NT5
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team  8Gallera, Ethan Lucas 33.55 NOV 5NT6
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  8Ramilo, Rocket Dylan 34.51 NOV 4NT7
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Fuentes, Mathew 36.76 NOV 3NT8
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  8Virrey, Kurt Jared 37.28 NOV 2NT9
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Abaño, Greyson 41.15 NOV 1NT10
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  7Amandy, Axel Jheff 42.89 NOV  NT11

 
Event 111  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle 25m FREE BOYS

9-10 C19.90
9-10 D MOTIVATIONAL24.90
9-10 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Pakil Swimming Club 10Clemente, Achilles 16.25 C 10NT1
Lake City Swim Club 10Cuevas, Marcus 17.54 C 9NT2
Lake City Swim Club  9Ruϐin, John Kenan 19.80 C 8NT3
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Results
D - Division ...   (Event 111  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle 25m FREE BOYS)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
D - Division

Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 10Nombreϐia, Calvin Kristoff 20.48 D 10NT1
Paddle Fish Swim Club  9Wong, Khristian 20.54 D 9NT2
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 10Caluza, Lorenzo Yven 21.02 D 8NT3
Pakil Swimming Club  9Laberinto, Kian Arvin 21.52 D 7NT4
Pakil Swimming Club 10Guiriba, Aldrin Prince 22.02 D 6NT5
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 10Mallari, John Joshua 24.03 D 5NT6
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  9Pollante, Liam Altair 24.20 D 4NT7
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Gepana, Gabrielle Arch 24.26 D 3NT8

NOV - Division
Lake City Swim Club 10DE Gala, Aice Kaleb 24.94 NOV 10NT1
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  9Ayala, Yousef 25.13 NOV 9NT2
Whalesharks Swimming Club  9Aliento, Jacob Sebastian 25.57 NOV 840.003
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Nañadiego, Stun Mux 26.06 NOV 7NT4
Paddle Fish Swim Club 10Roxas, Alessandro 26.13 NOV 6NT5
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Ibarrola, Yyeon Aldaine 26.33 NOV 5NT6
Paddle Fish Swim Club 10Contreras, Joaquin 27.41 NOV 4NT7
Whalesharks Swimming Club  9Lorio, Vince Allen 29.93 NOV 330.008
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Villaverde, Ageo Calix 37.23 NOV 2NT9

 
Event 111  Boys 11-12 25 SC Meter Freestyle 25m FREE BOYS

11-12 C19.00
11-12 D MOTIVATIONAL24.00
11-12 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club 12Reynoso, Lucas 15.65 C 1022.001
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 12Maligo, Jhonas 18.02 C 9NT2
Basking Shark Swim Team 12Rivera, Dylan Tristan 18.21 C 8NT3
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 12Quitoriano, Zachriel Bryan 18.36 C 7NT4
Lake City Swim Club 12Sarmiento, Richard Starkey 18.84 C 6NT5

D - Division
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team 12Panaligan, Marc Joachim Samuel 20.51 D 10NT1
Whalesharks Swimming Club 11Valbuena, an Drei 22.60 D 928.002
Pakil Swimming Club 11Berin, John Bernard 23.55 D 8NT3

NOV - Division
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 11Absulio, Euchrist 24.16 NOV 10NT1
Pakil Swimming Club 11Martinez, Ivan Brix Baisas 24.28 NOV 9NT2
Whalesharks Swimming Club 11Rejano, Aedan Caius 26.73 NOV 838.003
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team 11Gallera, Liam Gabriel 28.07 NOV 7NT4
Paddle Fish Swim Club 11Mendoza, Jacob Nathanael 37.77 NOV 6NT5

 
Event 111  Boys 13-14 25 SC Meter Freestyle 25m FREE BOYS

13-14 C18.90
13-14 D MOTIVATIONAL23.99
13-14 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club 13Rejano, Ahren Chaz 14.28 C 10NT1
Luis Palad Tayabas Swim Team 14Abuel, Fillian Noel 15.64 C 9NT2
Whalesharks Swimming Club 14Castillo, Sevasthian Dave 16.99 C 821.003
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Results
D - Division ...   (Event 111  Boys 13-14 25 SC Meter Freestyle 25m FREE BOYS)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
D - Division

Lake City Swim Club 13Galang, Jarreou Samuel 19.97 D 1027.451
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 13Garcia, Nathan Abraham 23.83 D 9NT2

 
Event 111  Boys 15-16 25 SC Meter Freestyle 25m FREE BOYS

15-16 C18.01
15-16 D MOTIVATIONAL23.11
15-16 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club 15Joco, Emjay 13.77 C 1017.001
Whalesharks Swimming Club 15Octoso, Michael Angelo 14.29 C 917.002
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 16Pollante, Lance 16.51 C 8NT3

D - Division
Lake City Swim Club 15Mabaquiao, Guile Yexxel 18.30 D 10NT1
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team 15Panaligan, Marc Sarun 19.87 D 9NT2

 
Event 111  Boys 17-18 25 SC Meter Freestyle 25m FREE BOYS

17-18 C17.23
17-18 D MOTIVATIONAL22.96
17-18 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Aqua Athlete Swimming Club 17Mendoza, LI Chua 13.34 C 10NT1
 
Event 112  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle 25m FREE GIRLS

6&U C33.45
6&U D MOTIVATIONAL38.78
6&U NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club  6macalinao, Aislah Soϐia 30.46 C 1045.001
Paddle Fish Swim Club  6Caparros, Maria Liana 30.54 C 9NT2

D - Division
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  6Calucin, Haniel Angelli 34.69 D 10NT1

NOV - Division
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  6Perez, Brielle Rhianne 39.42 NOV 10NT1
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  5Roxas, Elliana Renee 39.96 NOV 9NT2
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team  6Mangi, Kaitlyn Cyril 42.85 NOV 8NT3
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  5Corachea, Ma. Niña Angela 45.21 NOV 7NT4
Paddle Fish Swim Club  5Ancheta, Macie 51.63 NOV 6NT5
Whalesharks Swimming Club  4Atoy, Scarlet Elise 1:29.69 NOV 51:00.006

 
Event 112  Girls 7-8 25 SC Meter Freestyle 25m FREE GIRLS

7-8 C28.90
7-8 D MOTIVATIONAL33.99
7-8 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Basking Shark Swim Team  7Rivera, Eloisa 22.96 C 10NT1
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Quindoza, Jazzmgene 23.50 C 947.062
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Regalario, EJ Destiny 24.24 C 829.413
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  7Burgos, Ariana Faith 24.92 C 7NT4
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Results
C - Division ...   (Event 112  Girls 7-8 25 SC Meter Freestyle 25m FREE GIRLS)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Lake City Swim Club  7Suayan, Athena Mary Margaret 25.16 C 6NT5
Whalesharks Swimming Club  7Villagracia, Marrianne Gabrielle 25.45 C 5NT6
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  7Manguerra, Lucia Skye 26.37 C 4NT7
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  8Bernal, Gabriella 26.81 C 3NT8
Pakil Swimming Club  8Angeles, Yesha Aira 26.91 C 2NT9
Whalesharks Swimming Club  8Quijano, Maria Kendra 28.69 C 135.0010

D - Division
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  8Evardone, Fynn Ariadne 29.13 D 10NT1
Pakil Swimming Club  8Valenzuela, Maria Letizia Freya 29.25 D 9NT2
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club  8Tamisin, Paulene Gianna 29.46 D 8NT3
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Albuero, Gabrielle 32.83 D 749.024
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  7Villenas, Qinn Allison 33.25 D 6NT5

NOV - Division
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Obcemea, Yanie 35.28 NOV 10NT1
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Ancheta, Mackyla 36.60 NOV 9NT2
Whalesharks Swimming Club  8Rejano, Aiken Carys 40.17 NOV 845.003

 
Event 112  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle 25m FREE GIRLS

9-10 C20.11
9-10 D MOTIVATIONAL25.34
9-10 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Lake City Swim Club 10Adao, Alexa 18.67 C 10NT1
Pakil Swimming Club 10Cabanero, Reycel Mae 19.11 C 9NT2

D - Division
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 10Sarmiento, Jaden Eris Xiara 20.79 D 10NT1
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 10Viray, Stella Mae 21.64 D 9NT2
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 10Ramilo, Ambrie 21.97 D 8NT3
Lake City Swim Club 10Mendoza, Artemis 22.06 D 7NT4
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Ibarrola, Michaela 22.60 D 6NT5
Pakil Swimming Club 10Angeles, Yassie Airile 23.46 D 4 . 50NT*6
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club  9Pacia, Samara Alexie 23.46 D 4 . 50NT*6
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club  9Hebron, Bleu Isabelle 23.62 D 3NT8
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team  9Masangcay, Amara Lexie 24.31 D 2NT9
Paddle Fish Swim Club  9Malundas, Margaux Therese 24.81 D 1NT10
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club 10Ragus, Ysabella Soϐia 24.88 D  NT11
Pakil Swimming Club 10Jayco, Kyleigh Aindice Cagu 25.03 D  NT*12
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Arasa, Meraine Ashlee 25.03 D  NT*12

NOV - Division
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Absolio, George Marthea 26.28 NOV 10NT1
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 10Ignacio, Emmanuella 27.16 NOV 9NT2
Pakil Swimming Club  9Sagritalo, Sophia Kaela 32.74 NOV 8NT3
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 10Villalon, Aliyah Samantha 35.04 NOV 7NT4

 
Event 112  Girls 11-12 25 SC Meter Freestyle 25m FREE GIRLS

11-12 C19.97
11-12 D MOTIVATIONAL24.91
11-12 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Lake City Swim Club 11Rivera, Shellby Alexandra 16.89 C 10NT1
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Results
C - Division ...   (Event 112  Girls 11-12 25 SC Meter Freestyle 25m FREE GIRLS)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Pakil Swimming Club 12Millar, Ashlyn Cate 17.18 C 9NT2
Pakil Swimming Club 12Adonis, Eumilka Lois 17.77 C 8NT3
Pakil Swimming Club 11Asin, Janna Jenel 18.31 C 7NT4
Paddle Fish Swim Club 11Perez, Ria Calixte 19.01 C 6NT5

D - Division
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club 11Rejesus, Sophia Grace 20.36 D 10NT1
Pakil Swimming Club 11Chiva, Mia Eluzai 20.48 D 9NT2
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 11Llamando, Arianne Hershey 21.02 D 8NT3
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 11Garcia, Andrea Ysabelle 21.29 D 7NT4
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 11Constantino, Rhian Averie 22.57 D 6NT5

NOV - Division
Pakil Swimming Club 11Alzola, Sei Savrhiena Nicole 25.79 NOV 10NT1

 
Event 112  Girls 13-14 25 SC Meter Freestyle 25m FREE GIRLS

13-14 C19.04
13-14 D MOTIVATIONAL24.00
13-14 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Basking Shark Swim Team 14Cueto, Caein Soϐia 16.02 C 10NT1
Pakil Swimming Club 14Dalay, Sophia 18.81 C 9NT2

D - Division
Basking Shark Swim Team 13DE Josef, Sabreena Julienne 22.38 D 10NT1
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team 14Fernandez, Venice Elyssa 22.41 D 9NT2
Lake City Swim Club 13Sarmiento, Roslin Soccoro 23.57 D 8NT3

NOV - Division
Paddle Fish Swim Club 13Roxas, Annika 33.21 NOV 10NT1

 
Event 112  Girls 15-16 25 SC Meter Freestyle 25m FREE GIRLS

15-16 C18.89
15-16 D MOTIVATIONAL23.90
15-16 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
D - Division

Pakil Swimming Club 15Sandoval, Felicia 21.50 D 10NT1
 
Event 112  Girls 17-18 25 SC Meter Freestyle 25m FREE GIRLS

17-18 C18.00
17-18 D MOTIVATIONAL23.00
17-18 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
NOV - Division

Paddle Fish Swim Club 17Garcia, Moselle 38.38 NOV 10NT1
 
Event 113  Boys 6 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle 50m FREE

6&U C1:05.45
6&U D MOTIVATIONAL1:15.89
6&U NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
D - Division

Paddle Fish Swim Club  6Pasca, Tobby 1:11.87 D 10NT1
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  5Burgos, Kaiden Hope 1:13.41 D 9NT2
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Results
NOV - Division ...   (Event 113  Boys 6 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle 50m FREE)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
NOV - Division

Lake City Swim Club  5Samsaman, Isaiah Naz Aashvik 1:21.98 NOV 10NT1
Whalesharks Swimming Club  5Aliento, Joaquin Andres 1:23.08 NOV 91:18.002
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  6Gerez, Nyx Ulrich 1:41.71 NOV 8NT3
Whalesharks Swimming Club  6Casilang, Gavin Gray 1:44.49 NOV 72:00.004
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  5Cadiente, Hiel 2:01.22 NOV 6NT5

 
Event 113  Boys 7-8 50 SC Meter Freestyle 50m FREE

7-8 C59.00
7-8 D MOTIVATIONAL1:05.90
7-8 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Rubio, Prince Aaban 36.17 C 1058.821
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  8Rara, Luc Aldric 42.76 C 9NT2
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  8Aguado, Theodore Mason 47.70 C 8NT3
Lake City Swim Club  8Ventura, Hanz Andrei Nigel 56.91 C 7NT4
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  8Virrey, Kurt Jared 57.28 C 6NT5

D - Division
Pakil Swimming Club  8Cadapan, Eldhen Xian 59.12 D 10NT1
Lake City Swim Club  8Sarmiento, Richard Stellar 1:02.17 D 9NT2
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Berdan, Garnett Blythe 1:03.95 D 8NT3

NOV - Division
Pakil Swimming Club  7Pascual, Judah Elijah Faith 1:09.04 NOV 10NT1
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Vasquez, Alden 1:09.63 NOV 9NT2
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Javier, Vielle Theo 1:10.42 NOV 81:09.613
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  7Lacson, John Ezekiel 1:11.19 NOV 7NT4
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  8Ramilo, Rocket Dylan 1:15.62 NOV 6NT5
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team  8Flynn Hendrix, Daquis 1:17.08 NOV 5NT6
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  7Mercado, Liam Andrew 1:18.24 NOV 4NT7
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  7De Chavez, Ace Ezekiel 1:25.96 NOV 3NT8
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team  8Gallera, Ethan Lucas 1:28.38 NOV 2NT9
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Abaño, Greyson 1:28.49 NOV 1NT10
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Fuentes, Mathew 1:51.82 NOV  NT11
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  7Amandy, Axel Jheff 1:54.82 NOV  NT12

 
Event 113  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle 50m FREE

9-10 C51.99
9-10 D MOTIVATIONAL56.99
9-10 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Pakil Swimming Club 10Clemente, Achilles 41.69 C 10NT1
Lake City Swim Club 10Cuevas, Marcus 42.66 C 9NT2
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 10Nombreϐia, Calvin Kristoff 43.15 C 8NT3
Lake City Swim Club  9Ruϐin, John Kenan 44.30 C 71:01.854
Paddle Fish Swim Club  9Wong, Khristian 47.94 C 6NT5
Whalesharks Swimming Club  9Lorio, Vince Allen 48.40 C 551.006
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 10Caluza, Lorenzo Yven 49.29 C 4NT7

D - Division
Pakil Swimming Club 10Guiriba, Aldrin Prince 52.46 D 10NT1
Pakil Swimming Club  9Laberinto, Kian Arvin 53.13 D 9NT2
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Results
D - Division ...   (Event 113  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle 50m FREE)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Gepana, Gabrielle Arch 53.76 D 8NT3

NOV - Division
Lake City Swim Club 10DE Gala, Aice Kaleb 57.32 NOV 10NT1
Paddle Fish Swim Club 10Roxas, Alessandro 57.75 NOV 9NT2
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  9Pollante, Liam Altair 59.87 NOV 8NT3
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Nañadiego, Stun Mux 59.92 NOV 7NT4
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  9Ayala, Yousef 1:01.12 NOV 6NT5
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Ibarrola, Yyeon Aldaine 1:01.69 NOV 5NT6
Whalesharks Swimming Club  9Aliento, Jacob Sebastian 1:02.25 NOV 41:00.007
Paddle Fish Swim Club 10Contreras, Joaquin 1:02.91 NOV 3NT8
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 10Mallari, John Joshua 1:05.04 NOV 2NT9
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Villaverde, Ageo Calix 1:27.33 NOV 1NT10

 
Event 113  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle 50m FREE

11-12 C51.01
11-12 D MOTIVATIONAL56.03
11-12 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 12Quitoriano, Zachriel Bryan 41.41 C 10NT1
Basking Shark Swim Team 12Rivera, Dylan Tristan 42.32 C 9NT2
Lake City Swim Club 12Sarmiento, Richard Starkey 45.25 C 8NT3
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team 12Panaligan, Marc Joachim Samuel 45.56 C 7NT4
Whalesharks Swimming Club 11Valbuena, an Drei 50.03 C 652.005

NOV - Division
Whalesharks Swimming Club 12Reynoso, Lucas 57.24 NOV 1039.001
Pakil Swimming Club 11Berin, John Bernard 58.84 NOV 9NT2
Pakil Swimming Club 11Martinez, Ivan Brix Baisas 1:01.36 NOV 8NT3
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 11Absulio, Euchrist 1:01.40 NOV 7NT4
Whalesharks Swimming Club 11Rejano, Aedan Caius 1:03.84 NOV 61:06.005
Paddle Fish Swim Club 11Mendoza, Jacob Nathanael 1:13.44 NOV 5NT6

 
Event 113  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle 50m FREE

13-14 C50.90
13-14 D MOTIVATIONAL55.78
13-14 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club 13Rejano, Ahren Chaz 31.74 C 10NT1
Whalesharks Swimming Club 14Castillo, Sevasthian Dave 35.21 C 937.002
Luis Palad Tayabas Swim Team 14Abuel, Fillian Noel 36.56 C 8NT3
Lake City Swim Club 13Galang, Jarreou Samuel 47.43 C 744.124

D - Division
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 13Garcia, Nathan Abraham 53.48 D 10NT1

 
Event 113  Boys 15-16 50 SC Meter Freestyle 50m FREE

15-16 C49.99
15-16 D MOTIVATIONAL54.99
15-16 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club 15Octoso, Michael Angelo 30.81 C 1031.001
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Results
C - Division ...   (Event 113  Boys 15-16 50 SC Meter Freestyle 50m FREE)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Whalesharks Swimming Club 15Joco, Emjay 31.60 C 933.002
Lake City Swim Club 15Mabaquiao, Guile Yexxel 41.12 C 8NT3

 
Event 113  Boys 17-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle 50m FREE

17-18 C49.00
17-18 D MOTIVATIONAL54.00
17-18 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Aqua Athlete Swimming Club 17Mendoza, LI Chua 31.49 C 10NT1
 
Event 114  Girls 6 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle 50m FREE

6&U C1:06.78
6&U D MOTIVATIONAL1:15.00
6&U NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Whalesharks Swimming Club  6macalinao, Aislah Soϐia 40.64 C 101:00.001
Paddle Fish Swim Club  6Caparros, Maria Liana 1:05.17 C 9NT2

NOV - Division
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  6Calucin, Haniel Angelli 1:25.35 NOV 10NT1
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  6Perez, Brielle Rhianne 1:31.52 NOV 9NT2
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team  6Mangi, Kaitlyn Cyril 1:43.21 NOV 8NT3
Paddle Fish Swim Club  5Ancheta, Macie 1:51.43 NOV 7NT4
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team  5Roxas, Elliana Renee 2:14.09 NOV 6NT5

 
Event 114  Girls 7-8 50 SC Meter Freestyle 50m FREE

7-8 C59.99
7-8 D MOTIVATIONAL1:05.99
7-8 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Quindoza, Jazzmgene 51.66 C 101:42.941
Basking Shark Swim Team  7Rivera, Eloisa 52.27 C 9NT2
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Regalario, EJ Destiny 54.76 C 859.053
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  7Burgos, Ariana Faith 55.59 C 7NT4
Lake City Swim Club  7Suayan, Athena Mary Margaret 56.46 C 6NT5
Whalesharks Swimming Club  7Villagracia, Marrianne Gabrielle 56.50 C 5NT6
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  8Bernal, Gabriella 56.69 C 4NT7

D - Division
Rosario Killerwhale Swim Team  7Manguerra, Lucia Skye 1:00.92 D 10NT1
Pakil Swimming Club  8Valenzuela, Maria Letizia Freya 1:05.96 D 9NT2

NOV - Division
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club  8Tamisin, Paulene Gianna 1:09.33 NOV 10NT1
Whalesharks Swimming Club  8Quijano, Maria Kendra 1:10.59 NOV 91:13.002
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  8Evardone, Fynn Ariadne 1:12.52 NOV 8NT3
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  7Villenas, Qinn Allison 1:12.86 NOV 7NT4
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Ancheta, Mackyla 1:13.92 NOV 6NT5
Angry Piranha Swim Team  8Albuero, Gabrielle 1:15.41 NOV 51:38.046
Paddle Fish Swim Club  7Obcemea, Yanie 1:19.28 NOV 4NT7
Whalesharks Swimming Club  8Rejano, Aiken Carys 1:23.04 NOV 31:30.008
Pakil Swimming Club  8Angeles, Yesha Aira 1:30.49 NOV 2NT9
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Event 114  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle 50m FREE

9-10 C52.78
9-10 D MOTIVATIONAL57.23
9-10 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Pakil Swimming Club 10Cabanero, Reycel Mae 43.25 C 10NT1
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 10Sarmiento, Jaden Eris Xiara 44.43 C 9NT2
Lake City Swim Club 10Adao, Alexa 44.69 C 849.793
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 10Viray, Stella Mae 48.22 C 7NT4
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Ibarrola, Michaela 49.36 C 6NT5
Lake City Swim Club 10Mendoza, Artemis 49.40 C 5NT6
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 10Ramilo, Ambrie 52.09 C 4NT7

D - Division
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Arasa, Meraine Ashlee 54.76 D 10NT1
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club  9Hebron, Bleu Isabelle 54.90 D 9NT2
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club  9Pacia, Samara Alexie 56.63 D 8NT3

NOV - Division
Pakil Swimming Club 10Angeles, Yassie Airile 58.58 NOV 10NT1
Paddle Fish Swim Club  9Malundas, Margaux Therese 59.92 NOV 9NT2
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 10Ignacio, Emmanuella 1:02.16 NOV 8NT3
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team  9Absolio, George Marthea 1:02.50 NOV 7NT4
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club 10Ragus, Ysabella Soϐia 1:02.61 NOV 6NT5
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team  9Masangcay, Amara Lexie 1:07.82 NOV 5NT6
Pakil Swimming Club  9Sagritalo, Sophia Kaela 1:15.73 NOV 4NT7
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 10Villalon, Aliyah Samantha 1:18.93 NOV 3NT8
Pakil Swimming Club 10Jayco, Kyleigh Aindice Cagu 1:28.19 NOV 2NT9

 
Event 114  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle 50m FREE

11-12 C52.00
11-12 D MOTIVATIONAL57.00
11-12 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Lake City Swim Club 11Rivera, Shellby Alexandra 39.50 C 1043.751
Pakil Swimming Club 12Millar, Ashlyn Cate 40.00 C 9NT2
Pakil Swimming Club 12Adonis, Eumilka Lois 41.30 C 8NT3
Pakil Swimming Club 11Chiva, Mia Eluzai 43.82 C 7NT4
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club 11Cecilio, Marquise Xenia 45.36 C 6NT5
Paddle Fish Swim Club 11Perez, Ria Calixte 46.52 C 5NT6
Pakil Swimming Club 11Asin, Janna Jenel 47.04 C 4NT7
Aqua Athlete Swimming Club 11Rejesus, Sophia Grace 47.50 C 3NT8
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 11Garcia, Andrea Ysabelle 47.70 C 2NT9
Lucban Killerwhale Swim Team 11Llamando, Arianne Hershey 48.35 C 1NT10

D - Division
Quezon Killerwhale Swim Team 11Constantino, Rhian Averie 54.75 D 10NT1

NOV - Division
Pakil Swimming Club 11Alzola, Sei Savrhiena Nicole 1:00.32 NOV 10NT1
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Event 114  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle 50m FREE

13-14 C51.89
13-14 D MOTIVATIONAL56.90
13-14 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
C - Division

Basking Shark Swim Team 14Cueto, Caein Soϐia 37.77 C 10NT1
Pakil Swimming Club 14Dalay, Sophia 43.07 C 9NT2
Lake City Swim Club 13Sarmiento, Roslin Soccoro 50.68 C 8NT3

D - Division
Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team 14Fernandez, Venice Elyssa 52.38 D 10NT1
Basking Shark Swim Team 13DE Josef, Sabreena Julienne 55.67 D 9NT2

NOV - Division
Paddle Fish Swim Club 13Roxas, Annika 1:16.81 NOV 10NT1

 
Event 114  Girls 15-16 50 SC Meter Freestyle 50m FREE

15-16 C51.01
15-16 D MOTIVATIONAL56.01
15-16 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
D - Division

Pakil Swimming Club 15Sandoval, Felicia 52.35 D 10NT1
 
Event 114  Girls 17-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle 50m FREE

17-18 C50.67
17-18 D MOTIVATIONAL55.49
17-18 NOV Novice--

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
NOV - Division

Paddle Fish Swim Club 17Garcia, Moselle 1:38.22 NOV 10NT1
 
Event 115  Boys 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay 4X25m MEDLEY RELAY

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    ALake City Swim Club 1:26.66 20NT1

1) Cuevas, Marcus 10 2) Ruϐin, John Kenan 9 3) Mabaquiao, Guile Yexxel 154) Sarmiento, Richard Starkey 12
    APakil Swimming Club 1:42.00 17NT2

1) Laberinto, Kian Arvin 9 2) Clemente, Achilles 10 3) Pascual, Judah Elijah Faith 74) Cadapan, Eldhen Xian 8
    AWhalesharks Swimming Club 1:45.09 15NT3

1) Reynoso, Lucas 12 2) Castillo, Sevasthian Dave 143) Joco, Emjay 15 4) Octoso, Michael Angelo 15
    ALucban Killerwhale Swim Team 1:49.09 13NT4
    ARosario Killerwhale Swim Team 2:17.77 10NT5
    AQuezon Killerwhale Swim Team 2:28.13 8NT6

 
Event 116  Girls 18 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay 4X25m MEDLEY REALAY

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points
    APakil Swimming Club 1:25.84 20NT1

1) Chiva, Mia Eluzai 11 2) Asin, Janna Jenel 11 3) Millar, Ashlyn Cate 12 4) Dalay, Sophia 14
    ALake City Swim Club 1:35.24 17NT2

1) Adao, Alexa 10 2) Mendoza, Artemis 10 3) Rivera, Shellby Alexandra 114) Sarmiento, Roslin Soccoro 13
    AAqua Athlete Swimming Club 1:40.70 15NT3
    AQuezon Killerwhale Swim Team 2:11.78 13NT4
    AWhalesharks Swimming Club 2:15.33 10NT5
    ALucban Killerwhale Swim Team 2:15.45 8NT6
    ARosario Killerwhale Swim Team 2:39.65 6NT7


